
              Tri-County – Wreaths Across America – Charity Dart Tournament 
 

            Hosted by: PBCDA, NCDU, & SPBDL Dart League’s 
 

          Saturday November 12th 2016 
 

         $1,000.00 
 

            All proceeds raised will be donated to Wreaths Across America. 
 

                     *$1.00 FDA & $2.00 ADO per singles entry included - Registration cutoff 10 minutes before each match - Steel tip darts only 

  

                                                                                                                                                                          FDA membership required – Weekend membership available 
        

            Note: Entry fees are processing fees for tournament management administration and advertising.  
   Prize monies are paid by the tournament sponsor and are not part of the processing fees. This meets 
   the criteria of the Florida Gaming Laws. Prize monies are guaranteed by the tournament sponsor. 

                                                                                                                                                             

Location:                                   Contact: 
     The Elk’s Lodge #1352                Brian Lewis (561) 714-0367 
     6188 Belvedere Road                   e-mail: shootdarts@gmail.com 
      West Palm Beach, FL  33413        www.PBCDA.net                                                                                                                                                                   
                                (561) 686-1352                                                         
                                                                                                                                                             

                         Remember the fallen. Honor those that served and their families. Teach our children the value of freedom.  
 

            Donations can be made through PayPal by sending donations to shootdarts@gmail.com 
                                                                    

 
EVENT 

MIXED 
DOUBLES 501  

MEN’S 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

LADIE’S 
DOUBLES 
CRICKET 

MEN’S  
SINGLES 501 

LADIE’S 
SINGLES 501 

 
TIME 

 
12:00noon 

 
2:00pm 

 
2:30pm 

 
4:00pm 

 
4:30pm 

 
ENTRY 

 
$24 

 
$24 

 
$24 

 
$15* 

 
$15* 

 
1

st
 

 
$120 

 
$120 

 
$90 

 
$100 

 
$60 

 
2

nd
 

 
$70 

 
$70 

 
$50 

 
$60 

 
$40 

 
3

rd
- 4

th
 

 
$25 

 
$25 

 
$25 

 
$20 

 
$15 

 
TOTAL 

 
$240 

 
$240 

 
$190 

 
$200 

 
$130 

mailto:shootdarts@gmail.com

