











## **Tri-County – Wreaths Across America – Charity Dart Tournament** Hosted by: PBCDA, NCDU, & SPBDL Dart League's

## **Saturday November 12th 2016**

\$1,000.00

## All proceeds raised will be donated to Wreaths Across America.

\*\$1.00 FDA & \$2.00 ADO per singles entry included - Registration cutoff 10 minutes before each match - Steel tip darts only

EVENT	MIXED DOUBLES 501	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	LADIE'S DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES 501	LADIE'S SINGLES 501
TIME	12:00noon	2:00pm	2:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm
ENTRY	\$24	\$24	\$24	<b>\$15</b> *	\$15*
1 <sup>st</sup>	\$120	\$120	\$90	\$100	\$60
2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$70	\$70	\$50	\$60	\$40
3 <sup>rd</sup> - 4 <sup>th</sup>	\$25	\$25	\$25	\$20	<b>\$15</b>
TOTAL	\$240	\$240	\$190	\$200	\$130

FDA membership required – Weekend membership available

Note: Entry fees are processing fees for tournament management administration and advertising. Prize monies are paid by the tournament sponsor and are not part of the processing fees. This meets the criteria of the Florida Gaming Laws. Prize monies are guaranteed by the tournament sponsor

Contact: Location:

Brian Lewis (561) 714-0367 The Elk's Lodge #1352 6188 Belvedere Road e-mail: shootdarts@gmail.com

www.PBCDA.net

West Palm Beach, FL 33413 (561) 686-1352



Remember the fallen. Honor those that served and their families. Teach our children the value of freedom.

Donations can be made through PayPal by sending donations to shootdarts@gmail.com